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Occupant Load I [
Table 1004.1 Assembly without fixed seats 7sf net. |
2 floor worship space 1,732 sf /7=246 occupants I
1°* floor Dining Hall 1,295 sof /7=165 occupants I
|
Section 1005.1 ' x
| S
Egress Width __‘IT N
2" floor worship space 246 Occ. x 0.3” = 72.8” required egress width. |
Provided B7” at front doors + 34" at door to dining hall for total of 917
1% floor Dining Hall 165 Occ x 0.2” = 55.5” required egress width.
Provided 34" at west wall + 34" at north wall for total of 6&”
Section 1007
Accessible Means of Egress
1007.2 Continuity and components
No. 2 Stairways within vertical exit enclosures complying with Sections 1007.% and 1020 5
W /5 DIAGONAL o
Section 1007.3 Exit stairways DISTANCE ‘i(ﬂu‘% I P—
Exception #2 - The area of refuge is not required at unenclosed exit stairways as permitted by section I ACCESSORY TO A-2
1020.1in buildings of facilities that are equipped throughout with an automatic sprinkler system installed | OCCUFANCY
in accordance with Section 903.5.1.1 | oLz 17
PRAYER ROOM
Section 1020 i B
Vrtical ExiEnclosure bt i =
Section 1020.1 exception #9 - In other than Group H and | occupancies, interior egress stairways serving NO EIXED SEATING "
only the first and second stories of a building equipped throughout with an automatic sprinkler system in ' ALTAR ROOM
accordance with Section 903.3.1.1 are not required to be enclosed, provided at least two means of egress e
are provided. Such inter-connected stories shall not be open to other stories. Unenclosed exit stairways
shall be remotely located as required in Section 1015.2
Section 1015 m
Exit and Exit Access Doorways T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T e e e _
Section 1015.1 Exit and exit access doorways required - per table 1015.1 < - 8
gemsgig! SECOND FLOOR CODE COMPLIANCE = QI 53
Section 1015.2.1 exception #2 - Where a building is equipped throughout with an automatic sprinkler ] sSOAE 1B = 10" R ) : L S— M 8 o
system in accordance with Section 902.3.1.1 or 902.3.1.2, the separation distance of the exit doors or Z t&% P
exit access doorways shall not be less than one-third of the length of the maximum overall diagonal GAS METER % ' v , o« )
dimension of the area served. P e —— R et ____@s I = %
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